ID: DATE: 1112312011 16:36:00 Page 1 of 2 DID: 
17 CSID: INDEX1: INDEX2: 

NOV-23-2011(WED) 10:45 P.002/002 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morg 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 23, 2011 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Three Dollars & 
00/100 ($24,403.00) 

from the above account to: 

Bank name: Sovereign Bank 
61 Arlington Sheet 
Boston, MA 02116 

ABA #: 011075150 

For credit to: Martin G. Weinberg, P.C. (IOLTA) 

Account #: 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number. 

EFTA01590801